
PARISH species PARISH species

Acadia 322 Madison 249

Allen 250 Morehouse 255

Ascension 274 Natchitoches 288

Assumption 216 Orleans 383

Avoyelles 233 Ouchita 286

Beauregard 233 Plaquemines 376

Bienville 256 Pointe Coupee 281

Bossier 314 Rapides 325

Caddo 360 Red River 295

Calcasieu 340 Richland 252

Caldwell 230 Sabine 249

Cameron 438 St. Bernard 319

Catahoula 255 St. Charles 328

Claiborne 272 St. Helena 171

Concordia 243 St. James 244

De Soto 283 St. John the Baptist 316

East Baton Rouge 350 St. Landry 284

East Carroll 219 St. Martin 325

East Feliciana 203 St. Mary 302

Evangeline 272 St. Tammany 349

Franklin 207 Tangipahoa 278

Grant 228 Tensas 221

Iberia 313 Terrebonne 341

Iberville 319 Union 274

Jackson 227 Vermillion 356

Jefferson 367 Vernon 272

Jefferson Davis 315 Washington 227

La Salle 266 Webster 219

Lafayette 328 West Baton Rouge 259

Lafourche 334 West Carroll 201

Lincoln 227 West Feliciana 298

Livingston 255 Winn 182

Louisiana Parish Checklist Totals - March, 2023

Sorted alphabetically by parish



PARISH species PARISH species

Cameron 438 Union 274

Orleans 383 Claiborne 272

Plaquemines 376 Evangeline 272

Jefferson 367 Vernon 272

Caddo 360 La Salle 266

Vermillion 356 West Baton Rouge 259

East Baton Rouge 350 Bienville 256

St. Tammany 349 Catahoula 255

Terrebonne 341 Livingston 255

Calcasieu 340 Morehouse 255

Lafourche 334 Richland 252

Lafayette 328 Allen 250

St. Charles 328 Madison 249

Rapides 325 Sabine 249

St. Martin 325 St. James 244

Acadia 322 Concordia 243

Iberville 319 Avoyelles 233

St. Bernard 319 Beauregard 233

St. John the Baptist 316 Caldwell 230

Jefferson Davis 315 Grant 228

Bossier 314 Jackson 227

Iberia 313 Lincoln 227

St. Mary 302 Washington 227

West Feliciana 298 Tensas 221

Red River 295 East Carroll 219

Natchitoches 288 Webster 219

Ouchita 286 Assumption 216

St. Landry 284 Franklin 207

De Soto 283 East Feliciana 203

Pointe Coupee 281 West Carroll 201

Tangipahoa 278 Winn 182

Sorted by total species per parish

Louisiana Parish Checklist Totals - March, 2023



Ascension 274 St. Helena 171


